

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 2975/2016

THE CHIEF MANAGER, FEDERAL BANK LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAKESH MOHAN SHARMA
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 20/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Hari Kumar V., Adv.
Mr. P. I. Jose, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh steps to be taken for service of the sole
respondent within two weeks. Notice thereafter be issued.

List again on 22.9.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar