

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 6694/2014

DEEPALI SHARMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE FEDERAL BANK LIMITED THR. ITS MANAGER

Respondent(s)

(ONLY C.A. NO. 3079/2016 IS TO BE LISTED BEFORE LD. REGISTRAR COURT)

WITH

C.A. No. 3079/2016 (XVII)

Date : 16-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashish Garg, Adv.  
T. L. Garg, AOR  
Mr. Shashank Mishra, Adv.  
P. I. Jose, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shashank Mishra, Adv.  
P. I. Jose, AOR  
Parmanand Gaur, AOR  
Mr. Ashish Garg, Adv.  
T. L. Garg, AOR  
Caveator-in-person, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

These matters fall under complete category.

Registry to process the same for listing before the  
Hon'ble Court, as per rules.RAJESH KUMAR GOEL  
Registrar